
      

   Revised February 12, 2024 

Revised 
Town of Rural Hall 

423 Bethania-Rural Hall Road 
2024 Town Council Meeting Schedule 

Meeting Date Day Time Meeting Type Location Notes 

January 8, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

February 5, 2024 Monday 3:00 PM Agenda Briefing & Work Session Council Chambers  

February 12, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

March 11, 2024 Monday 2:00 PM Budget Workshop & Visioning 
Session 

Council Chambers  

March 11, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

April 08, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers   

      

May 13, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

June 10, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting & Budget Public 
Hearing 

Council Chambers  

      

July 8, 2023 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

August 12, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

September 9, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

October 9, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

November 14, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

      

December 11, 2024 Monday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers  

  


